Name(s):

Parent Phone #:

HEAVY DUTY TRASH
BAGS

Yellow - 39 gallon - 25 bags per roll
Pink - 39 gallon -
White - 15 gallon - 65 bags per roll
Blue - 55 gallon -

Pumpkin - 55 gallon

1 ROLL

2 ROLLS

3 ROLLS

4 ROLLS

5 ROLLS

6 ROLLS

7 ROLLS

8 ROLLS

9 ROLLS

10 ROLLS

Sale Begins: 9/17/20

Turn-In Orders: 10/2/20

Pick-Up Bags: 10/13/20

Grade(s):

Strasburg PTO

NAME ADDRESS

PHONE

BLUE
55 GALLON
# OF ROLLS

YELLOW
39 GALLON
# OF ROLLS

PINK
39 GALLON
# OF ROLLS

WHITE
15 GALLON
# OF ROLLS

Pumpkin Bags
$3.00 per bag
# OF BAGS

TOTAL
($)

25 bags per roll

16 bags per roll

$10.00

$20.00

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$80.00

$90.00

$100.00

Make checks payable to: Strasburg PTO

Totals (#):




